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71355698
71355699
71355701
71355702
71355704
71458012
71355700
71355705
71355707
71355708

71458013

71355709

Male G thread

GX" to G¥:" male thread

- G}" to R¥5" male thread

. G%" to GX" female thread
- G¥" to R¥%" male thread
- G¥" to %" TriClamp

. G}" to R¥" union nut

- GK" to NPT3/" male thread
G¥," to R*," male thread

G¥4" to G¥4," female thread

G¥4" to G¥" TriClamp

G*5 to R¥» union nut

G1" to R1" male thread

71355711

G1" to G1" female thread

71355712

G1" to 1" TriClamp

71355713

G2" to R1%" male thread

71355714

G2" to R2" male thread

71355715

G2" to NPT1%" male thread

71355717

G2" to G1%" male thread

71355718

G2" to G2" female thread

71355719

G2" to 2" TriClamp

71355720

G2" to 2" Victaulic

71399930

G2" to 54mm press fitting

G-R union nut

L =

=

G-G female

G-NPT

G-Tri-clamp

G-R male

G-Victaulic



