15
20
25
Male G thread

	Material number	Description
DN15	71355698	G½" to G³∕8" male thread
	71355699	G½" to R³∕8" male thread
	71355701	G½" to G½" female thread
	71355702	G½" to R½" male thread
	71355704	G½" to ½" TriClamp
	71458012	G½" to R½" union nut
	71355700	G½" to NPT³/8" male thread
DN20	71355705	G <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " to R <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " male thread
	71355707	$G^{3}/_{4}$ " to $G^{3}/_{4}$ " female thread
	71355708	G <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " to G <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " TriClamp
	71458013	G³∕₄ to R½» union nut

	Material number	Description
DN25	71355709	G1" to R1" male thread
	71355711	G1" to G1" female thread
	71355712	G1" to 1" TriClamp
	71355713	G2" to R1½" male thread
	71355714	G2" to R2" male thread
	71355715	G2" to NPT1½" male thread
DN50	71355717	G2" to G1½" male thread
	71355718	G2" to G2" female thread
	71355719	G2" to 2" TriClamp
	71355720	G2" to 2" Victaulic
	71399930	G2" to 54mm press fitting











